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HANSEN PERMIT SYSTEMHNBP160 

Building Permit Application/Issued Report from 03/21/2016 to 03/25/2016

151776-2

160437

94339

94416

94418

150073

94471

140514-03

94469

94429

160510

160270

94447

160499

94450

94451

160506

160436

160271

160491

151570

94428

94437

94421

160497

160134

151150-3

94425

151788

94430

94343

Permit
Number

RES-SINGLE FAMILY CUSTOM

RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE
CODE
BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

BLDG

BLDG

RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE
CODE
BLDG

REVISION TO EXISTING PROJ

BLDG

PLBG

RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE
CODE
RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE
CODE
BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE
CODE
BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE
CODE
RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE
CODE
RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE
CODE
RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE
CODE
RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE
CODE
BLDG

PHOTOVOLTAIC

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE
CODE
RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE
CODE
COMMERCIAL PROJECT

BLDG/ELEC

RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE
CODE
PLBG

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

Permit Type

03/23/2016

03/23/2016

03/22/2016

03/22/2016

03/22/2016

03/25/2016

03/25/2016

03/28/2016

03/23/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/23/2016

03/23/2016

03/24/2016

03/23/2016

03/24/2016

03/23/2016

03/24/2016

03/23/2016

03/23/2016

03/23/2016

03/22/2016

Issued
Date

REASON SLINGSBERRY

HABITAT FOR HUMANITY

MANDALAY COMMUNITIES

MICHELLE SANDERS

MICHELLE SANDERS

SHANE SPENCE

SHANE SPENCE

SAUL & STEPHANIE ALVAREZ

LOUIS & LOURA HORNBACK

JOSE & ELVIRA PINA

JENNY ROSS

JOHN HO LE

JOHN HO LE

JAMES SANDERS

D.R. HORTON, INC

D.R. HORTON, INC

JOSE ESTRADA

HABITAT FOR HUMANITY

MATT & BETH DRAPER

RAFAEL VASQUEZ

KIRK & DEBBIE MALTBY

KIRK & DEBBIE MALTBY

E CASTILLO

MARYLAND HEIGHTS DEVELOPMENT LLC

DERREL & BRENDA RUNYON

HUGO LUIS GOLDEN

FITNESS INTERNATIONAL, LLC

CANDICE PERRY

ANNIE SANTILLAN

CHARLENE ADDISON

MANDALAY COMMUNITIES

Owner Name

11421 N 50TH AVE    

6618 N 54TH AVE    

19012 N 54TH LN    

7102 N 55TH DR    

7102 N 55TH DR    

11621 N 61ST DR    

11621 N 61ST DR    

23010 N 65TH LN    

15259 N 67TH DR    

21711 N 67TH DR    

20044 N 68TH DR    

5437 W BARBARA AVE    

5437 W BARBARA AVE    

4613 W BRYCE LN    

9421 W COLTER ST    

9440 W COLTER ST    

7676 W DENTON LN    

6200 W GLENN DR    

8425 W HAYWARD AVE    

5228 W KALER CIR    

6343 W KINGS AVE    

6343 W KINGS AVE    

5022 W MARYLAND AVE    

7921 W MCLELLAN RD    

6923 W MONTE LINDO      

5752 W MORTEN AVE    

5810 W PEORIA AVE    

4416 W SELDON LN    

5018 W SIERRA VISTA DR    

6646 W SUNNYSIDE DR    

5450 W TARO LN    

Property Street Address

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

SWIMMING POOLS

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

Construction Type

* * * * *  End of Report  * * * * *

Application
Date

02/29/2016

03/14/2016

03/22/2016

03/22/2016

03/22/2016

01/20/2015

03/25/2016

03/23/2016

03/25/2016

03/23/2016

03/25/2016

02/18/2016

03/24/2016

03/23/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/14/2016

02/18/2016

03/22/2016

11/17/2015

03/23/2016

03/24/2016

03/23/2016

03/23/2016

01/26/2016

03/25/2016

03/23/2016

12/21/2015

03/23/2016

03/22/2016

RES-1C

RES-?

2-3-45

2

2

RES-?

2

REVISN

2

4

RES-?

RES-?

2-3-45

RES-?

2-3-45

2-3-45

RES-?

RES-?

RES-?

RES-?

RES-?

2

12PHO
T
2-3-45

RES-?

RES-?

COMM

2-3

RES-?

4

2-3-45


